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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: P2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nastya Bednarchuk925
American Turners NW

9.050 9.325 9.1509.150 36.675
18T 1 5T 11T 1 

1 

Tife Amu911
ECG

9.150 9.225 9.2258.925 36.525
10T 2 11 6T 2 

2 

Kaitlyn Kennedy927
American Turners NW

8.825 8.875 9.2509.475 36.425
38 6 1 5 3 

3 

Guilianna Mulsoff943
American Academy of

9.050 9.100 9.2009.000 36.350
18T 3 9T 8T 4 

4 

Karrington Baker935
OLPD

8.850 8.650 9.5509.150 36.200
34T 14T 5T 1 5 

5 

Ava Lombardo904
ECG

9.300 8.750 9.3508.725 36.125
3 8T 19 2 6 

6 

Eden Brownlee902
ECG

8.925 8.725 9.0509.350 36.050
27T 10T 3 18T 7 

7 

Maria Kakish906
ECG

9.200 8.500 9.2008.850 35.750
7T 18 15T 8T 8 

8 

Tess Robertson933
Viking

9.450 8.725 9.1008.375 35.650
1 10T 22 14T 9 

9 

Emily Krause946
American Academy of

9.000 8.675 9.0508.875 35.600
23T 12T 13T 18T 10 

10 

Lauren Scheidt926
American Turners NW

9.125 8.300 8.7009.375 35.500
13 19T 2 27 11 

11 

Annalise Blumstein914
SIGA

9.000 9.000 9.1258.325 35.450
23T 4T 23 13 12 

12 

CeCe Franks913
SIGA

9.075 8.550 8.9008.900 35.425
16T 16T 12 23 13 

13 

Vivienne Dusza928
American Turners NW

8.900 8.750 8.5009.225 35.375
30T 8T 4 31 14 

14 

Brooke Halwix907
ECG

8.875 9.000 9.3008.125 35.300
32T 4T 27 3 15 

15 

Sophie Rose942
Mid Illinois

9.200 8.550 9.0758.150 34.975
7T 16T 26 16T 16 

16 

Caroline Cain938
Mid Illinois

9.025 8.300 8.8508.750 34.925
21T 19T 18 24T 17T

17T

Mia Gavros934
OLPD

8.925 8.850 8.6258.525 34.925
27T 7 21 29 17T

17T

Dani Kuusisto909
ECG

9.150 8.150 9.2258.100 34.625
10T 22 28T 6T 19 

19 

Madison Honke936
Mid Illinois

9.150 7.775 8.9508.575 34.450
10T 25 20 20T 20 

20 

Ali Hartmann903
ECG

9.200 6.750 9.2758.875 34.100
7T 30 13T 4 21 

21 

Annika Dolney922
Gymnastics Shop

9.075 7.050 8.7509.075 33.950
16T 27 7 26 22 

22 

Sofia Gagliano945
American Academy of

8.875 8.650 8.8507.375 33.750
32T 14T 37T 24T 23 

23 

Sydnie Staley912
SIGA

8.850 6.900 8.9259.025 33.700
34T 29 8 22 24 

24 
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Penny Zubor924
Gymnastics Zone Inc

9.225 8.675 8.0507.450 33.400
6 12T 34 38 25 

25 

Madelyn Rutherford932
Viking

9.275 6.000 9.0759.000 33.350
4 38 9T 16T 26 

26 

Grace Fryer940
Edwardsville YMCA

8.850 7.000 9.1508.250 33.250
34T 28 25 11T 27 

27 

Jessica Gemmel919
Gymnastics Shop

9.100 7.625 8.9507.300 32.975
14T 26 39 20T 28T

28T

Haley Kurak947
American Academy of

8.900 6.650 8.6008.825 32.975
30T 31 17 30 28T

28T

Allison Wooden937
Mid Illinois

8.850 8.050 8.4757.425 32.800
34T 23 35 32T 30 

30 

Angelica Brancato915
Gymnastics Shop

9.250 8.000 8.1007.375 32.725
5 24 37T 36 31 

31 

Jenna Lamberty923
Gymnastics Zone Inc

9.050 6.500 9.1007.775 32.425
18T 32T 31 14T 32 

32 

Emily Douglas921
Gymnastics Shop

9.025 6.500 8.6757.950 32.150
21T 32T 30 28 33 

33 

Karina Contreras920
Gymnastics Shop

8.950 6.450 8.0758.275 31.750
26 34 24 37 34 

34 

Delaney Cyze917
Gymnastics Shop

8.925 6.300 8.4757.400 31.100
27T 35 36 32T 35 

35 

Ruby Pruitt939
Mid Illinois

9.000 6.150 8.1757.750 31.075
23T 37 32T 35 36 

36 

Annie Guest916
Gymnastics Shop

8.800 6.200 8.2507.750 31.000
39 36 32T 34 37 

37 

Sara Byrne931
Viking

9.325 0.000 9.2008.850 27.375
2 39 15T 8T 38 

38 

Angie Hersam929
Viking

9.100 8.200 0.0008.100 25.400
14T 21 28T 39 39 

39 
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